AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT D CODE PA				PAGE OF PAGES	
						1	2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE			UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJI	ECT NO.	(If applicable)	
1082	See Bloo	JK 10C		1000300	CODE			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037			MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00901	L	
Savannah River Operations Of	fice			annah River Operations				
U.S. Department of Energy				. Department of Energy				
Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A				annah River Operations . Box A				
Aiken SC 29802				en SC 29802				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and	ZIP Code)	x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTI	TONG TIC							
Attn: Keith Sawyer	TONS TIC		9B	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
203 LAURENS ST SW			SS. STILES (SEE TEM TI)					
AIKEN SC 298012421								
		Σ	x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -AC09-08SR22470					
			108	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	FAC LITY COD	E	0	1/10/2008				
	11 THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AM		ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo					nded [is not ex	tended	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p		•		• —				
• ,		•		ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off	. ,		•	
separate letter or electronic communication which incli		, ,	, ,			,	, ,	
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE								
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to o	•	•	-			rided		
each letter or electronic communication makes referer 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ						0.5.0	2.0	
See Schedule		Net	Inc	rease: \$6	5,120,	, 839.	20	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION O	F CONTRACTS/ORDERS.	. IT MO	DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	SCRIBED	IN ITEM 1	 4.	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F	PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE C	CHANG	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	HE CONTI	RACT		
ORDER NO. IN THEM TOA.								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	T/ORDER IS M	ODIF ED TO REFLECT TH	HE AD	M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in OF FAR 43.103(b).	n paying o	office,		
эрргэргийн дан дан дан дан дан дан дан дан дан да								
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED	NTO PURSUANT TO AUT	THORI	TY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• /							
X FAR 43.103 (b) and D	EAR 970.	5232-4 Obliga	atio	n of Funds (2000)				
E. IMPORTANT Contractor X is not	is required t	o sign this document and i	return	copies to the issuing	office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, inclu	uding s	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)			
UEI: XLQ7CKUSQSD5								
The purpose of this modifica	tion is	to obligate f	und	s to Contract Line Item	Numb	er 00	01,	
DOE Funds in accordance with	Savanna	h River Nucle	ar	Solutions Financial Plan	n Numl	ber 1	.31 for	
Fiscal Year 2024, as cited be	elow:							
A. This modification obligation		to CLIN 0001	. (DOE Funds) in accordance	⊃ witl	h SRN	IS	
FINPLAN No. 131 for FY 2024.								
					_	Igate	,a co	
CLIN 0001, thereby increasing	g It Iro.	m \$19,008,545	, 69	7.30 (0 \$19,014,666,336	.50.			
					_			
B. As a result of this modif								
Price/Cost, paragraph B, ent	itled "0	bligation of	Fun	ds," is hereby revised	to in	creas	e the	
total amount of funds obligation	ted to t	he contract f	rom	\$20,406,370,227.67 to				
Continued								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th	e document refe	renced in Item 9 A or 10A,	, as he	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in fo	ull force ar	nd effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC	ER (Type	or print)		
			Cha	d W. Dando				
45D CONTRACTOR/OFFERDOR		450 DATE 0101155				Lanc	DATE CIONED	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	TOB.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	13	, 16C	. DATE SIGNED	
				Chad W Cond	0	11	1/30/2023	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)				

CONTINUATION OUEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC09-08SR22470/1082	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

TEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B) \$20,412,491,086.67.	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	720,412,491,000.07.				
	C. The Contracting Officer is hereby changed from				
	Marie Garvin to Chad Dando.				
	D. The contract estimated value and all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				
	Public Release Review				